3. Bogenligawettkampf / Bayernliga Sud

am 10.01.2016

in Langenpreising

Satz- Match-
S1S2S3S4S5 S1S2S3S4S5  Punkte Punkte
BSC Augsburg 5453550 O BS Eggenfelden 5248530 O 6:0 2:0
FSG Marktoberdorf 5052570 O BSC Maisach 4449500 O 6:0 2:0
SV Pang 58 55535257 BS Sittenbach 5251555754 6 : 4 2:0
TSV Natternberg 5453550 O 3 Bu Reichertshausen 4947540 0 6:0 2:0
TSV Natternberg 5755575353 BSC Augsburg 5156455554 4 : 6 0: 2
BS Sittenbach 545257410 BS Eggenfelden 555652560 2.6 0: 2
BSC Maisach 4947460 O SV Pang 5153560 0 0: 6 0: 2
3 Bu Reichertshausen 57 45 53 52 53 FSG Marktoberdorf 54 48 50 52 50 7: 3 2:0
BS Eggenfelden 5558540 0 BSC Maisach 4353390 O 6:0 2:0
SV Pang 575454560 3 Bu Reichertshausen 555354510 7:1 2:0
FSG Marktoberdorf 54 42 52 46 55  BSC Augsburg 4452505454 6 : 4 2:0
BS Sittenbach 5256550 O TSV Natternberg 5657560 0 0: 6 0: 2
BS Sittenbach 5542 525554  FSG Marktoberdorf 5552534353 5: 5 1:1
BSC Maisach 54 49 54 53 43 TSV Natternberg 5055525656 4 : 6 0: 2
3 Bu Reichertshausen 565751510 BS Eggenfelden 545452440 6: 2 2:0
SV Pang 56 48 56 56 51 BSC Augsburg 5759545553 4 : 6 0: 2
BSC Maisach 56 54 5553 0 3 Bu Reichertshausen 515452520 7:1 2:0
BSC Augsburg 5547 545052  BS Sittenbach 5253535353 4 : 6 0: 2
TSV Natternberg 565654550 FSG Marktoberdorf 515454540 7:1 2:0
BS Eggenfelden 44 54 57 5357 SV Pang 5652575852 5: 5 1:1
SV Pang 515257550 TSV Natternberg 495755460 6: 2 2:0
BS Eggenfelden 58 53575458 FSG Marktoberdorf 5457575155 7 : 3 2:0
BS Sittenbach 555453520 3 Bu Reichertshausen 535954540 2.6 0: 2
BSC Augsburg 5545525355 BSC Maisach 5352475557 4 : 6 0: 2
FSG Marktoberdorf 5042530 O SV Pang 5454560 0 0: 6 0: 2
3 Bu Reichertshausen 5256545255 BSC Augsburg 4956565644 5 : 5 1:1
BS Eggenfelden 5453545353 TSV Natternberg 5450555855 3 : 7 0: 2
BSC Maisach 5554505151  BS Sittenbach 5354515151 5: 5 1:1
Tabelle
Satze Differenz Punkte

1. SV Pang 124 : 48 76 37 5

2. TSV Natternberg 107 : 59 48 31 : 11

3. FSG Marktoberdorf 94 : 72 22 26 : 16

4. BS Eggenfelden 83 : 91 -8 21 21

5. BSC Augsburg 89 :101 -12 18 : 24

6. 3 Bu Reichertshausen 70 :100 -30 15 @ 27

7. BSC Maisach 65 :111 -46 11 : 31

8. BS Sittenbach 64 :114 -50 9 : 33



Bogenligaschiitzenliste
Bogen Bayernliga Sud / Schitzeneinsitze

TSV Natternberg

Maier, Raphael
Reithmeier, Dieter
Stockner, Michael
Rohde, Till
Mischke, Alexandra
Bielmeier, Thomas

BS Eggenfelden

Haderer, Sebastian
Gerich, Alexander
Goldmann, Tobias
Zein, Daniel
Gruber, Christian

BS Sittenbach

Deutscher, Alexander

Chalupka, Christian
Habe, Herbert
Wagner, Udo
Halbwirth, Markus

BSC Maisach

Buser, Stefanie
Schramm, Daniel
Hille, Tobias
Keenan, Patrick
Mayrhofer, Walter

Schnitt
74,00
71,00
68,00
74,00

0,00
68,00

Schnitt
74,00
75,00
44,00

0,00
72,00

Schnitt
71,00
78,00
72,00
75,00
69,00

Schnitt
71,00
79,00
69,00
66,00
69,00

M1
51
52
56

M1
54

44

51

M1

92

96
67

M1

89
89
74

M2
92
90
81

M2
93
91

85

M2

49
55
57

M2
69
92
89

M3
56
55

57

M3
71
75

75

M3
52

57
54

M3
69
74
70

M4
75

71

70

M4
50
50

51

M4
74
95

91

M4
51
54

49

M5
52
53

51

M5
71
71

75

M5

75

72
74

M5

76

70
65

M6

56

57

53

M6
89
90

91

M6

90
86
90

M6
70

70
72

M7
73
78

73

M7
75
74

70

M7

90
92

87

M7

95

89
88

M8

94

90

92

M8
88
88

87

M8

93

91
86

M8
89
87
90

M9
77

71

73

M9
76
72

72

M9
71
69

75

M9
67
75
69

M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 Ml6 M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28

57 92
51 89

88
50

M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 Ml6é M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28

72 96
75 79
72 91

M10 Mi11 M12 M13 M14 M15 Ml16é M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28

86 47
94 56
92 56

M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 Ml6 M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28

66
78 94
68
72
93

89

91

90

88
88

79

74

70
66

71
62

72

50
52

53

75
74

72

57

52
41

74
70

68

75

71

70

49
47

51

69
71

75

55
71
74

56
52
54

54
55

44

84
94

91

52
51

40

92
94
89

76
75

68

64
75

65

41
53
48

57
57

55

55
59

53

53
53

57

54
34
47

94
94

81

63
73

68

87
91

80

93
77

83

74
75
72

90
84

91

82
90

92

71
75

72

75
77
55

95
96

89

71
69

74

87
92

85

93
92

87

89
90

88

88
85

87

89
85

87



3 Bu Reichertshausen

Sandro, Mariana
Scheufler, Rudolf
Seemdiiller, Thomas
Wingert, Reinhardt
Wingert, Reinhold
Pointner, Beate

SV Pang

Geis, Harald
Maier, Johannes
Babl, Florian
Gal, Patrick
Zellner, Petra
Huber, Christiane

BSC Augsburg

Dinnebier, Andreas
Fesl, Martin

Fischer, Tino
Hermann, Tobias
Haferkamp, Sebastian
IRler, Markus

Krlger, Andreas
Merk, Bianca

FSG Marktoberdorf

HoR, Martin
Hieber, Christian
Borbandi, Christoph
Remer, Florian
Sonner, Patricia
Remer, Stephan
Ingala, Alfonso

Schnitt
72,00
32,00
73,00

0,00
69,00
70,00

Schnitt
78,00
78,00
73,00
69,00
0,00
0,00

Schnitt
77,00
72,00
77,00
0,00
81,00
70,00
81,00
79,00

Schnitt
73,00
73,00
56,00
30,00
69,00
0,00
70,00

M1
89

89

86

M1
86
100
84

91

88
87

M1

66

92

92

M2
71

68

70

M2
72
79
68

M2
82

76
85

M2
56

55

57

M3
70

74

75

M3
90
94
95

M3

72

73
72

M3
94

85

92

M4
54

52

54

M4
80
76
72

M4

77

86
83

M4
54

53

56

M5
92

90

84

M5
77
78
75

M5

93

90
92

M5

30
53

57

M6
55

50

51

M6
69
77
73

M6
53

56

54

M6
54

56

58

M7
75

66

71

M7
72
77
74

M7

68

60

75

M7
75

72

76

M8
87

88

93

M8
85
95
93

M8
92

86
87

M8
94

88

83

M9
49
39

55

M9

58

51
52

M9
50

53

55

M9
56

58

52

M10 Mi11 M12 M13 M14 M15 Ml16é M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28
90

86 73
25
45 87 70
50 90 74

M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 Ml6é M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28

9% 57 58
95 52 52
82 56 54

M10 M11 M12 M13 M14 M15 Ml6e M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28

69

63
90 91
92 82

59
91 92

M10 M1l M12 M13 M14 M15 Mle M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28

95 92

53
93 79 53
91 93 53

55

56

54

78
74
75

62

69

70

56

56

50

81

86

89

78
72
70

81

93

91

56

51

54

49

52

49

96
89
90

57

54
51

54
54

51

95

75

56
55
49

91

92
78

86
86

82

72

70

71

75
71
75

86

84
84

93

68

88

73

74

68

97
85
85

92

94
92

95
80

81

68

68

73

93
89
93

90

83
85

66
73

74

73

75

72

72
74
69

85
86

89

96

88

90

89

92

88

58
54
52

93
82
86

54

39

52



